APPENDIXES

Appendix A—Vote Maps and Election Data (Introduction)

DR

Election of 1789 (Vote For Electors by County)
Election of 1792 (Vote For Electors by County)
Each Presidential Election from 1789-1980

Each Democratic Primary Election from 1912-1984
Each Republican Primary Election from 1912-1984

Appendlx B—Voter Registration, 1884-1984

SN W -

Statewide Summary

Total Voters by Subdivision
Democratic Voters by Subdivision
Republican Voters by Subdivision
Other Voters by Subdivision

Appendix C—Tables and Charts

Facts on Maryland Counties
Population Growth in Maryland and United States, 1790-1980
Voter Participation in Presidential Elections, U.S. and Maryland
1789-1980
Political Parties in Maryland
Party Support by Subdivision, 1789-1980
Correlation Between National Results and Subdivisions
Correlation Between Statewide Results and Subdivisions
Percentage of Party Support in Each Subdivision, 1789-1980
Summary of Maryland Presidential Primaries
National Political Conventions Held in Baltimore, Maryland
Maryland Votes at the Democratic National Conventions, 1832-1984
Maryland Votes at the Republican National Conventions, 1856-1984
Marylanders as General Election or Electoral Candidates for
Vice President and President
Maryland’s Presidential Electors, 1789-1980

152
154
156
159
208
219

232
234
235
238

. 240

242

244
245
246

247
249
250 -
254
255
256
264
266
267
268

269
270



