APPENDIXES

Appendix A	A-Vote Maps and Election Data (Introduction)	152
1.	Election of 1789 (Vote For Electors by County)	154
2.	Election of 1792 (Vote For Electors by County)	156
3.	Each Presidential Election from 1789-1980	159
4.	Each Democratic Primary Election from 1912-1984	208
5.	Each Republican Primary Election from 1912-1984	219
Appendix B-Voter Registration, 1884-1984		232
1.	Statewide Summary	234
2.	Total Voters by Subdivision	235
3.	Democratic Voters by Subdivision	238
4.	Republican Voters by Subdivision	240
5.	Other Voters by Subdivision	242
Appendix (C-Tables and Charts	244
1.	Facts on Maryland Counties	245
2.	Population Growth in Maryland and United States, 1790-1980	246
3.	Voter Participation in Presidential Elections, U.S. and Maryland	
	1789-1980	247
4.	Political Parties in Maryland	249
5.	Party Support by Subdivision, 1789-1980	250
6.	Correlation Between National Results and Subdivisions	254
7.	Correlation Between Statewide Results and Subdivisions	255
8.	Percentage of Party Support in Each Subdivision, 1789-1980	256
9.	Summary of Maryland Presidential Primaries	264
10.	National Political Conventions Held in Baltimore, Maryland	266
11.	Maryland Votes at the Democratic National Conventions, 1832-1984	267
12.	Maryland Votes at the Republican National Conventions, 1856-1984	268
13.	Marylanders as General Election or Electoral Candidates for	
	Vice President and President	269
14.	Maryland's Presidential Electors, 1789-1980	270